佛山市浩雄泵业有限公司
F o s h a n  H a o x i o n g  P u m p  C o . ,  L T D
浩雄泵业
直 联 式 离 心 泵
DIRECT-COUPLED PUMP TYPEIZ
�IZ型直联式离心泵CLOSE-COUPLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS TYPE IZ
执行标准：Q/GZGYP 5
APPLICABLE STANDARD: Q/GZGYP 5

60
71
72
3.5
3.8
4.8
100 65 65-100
技术规格
TECHNICAL DATA
4IZ型直联式离心泵CLOSE-COUPLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS TYPE IZ
安装尺寸图(Ⅰ型带底座泵)
INSTALLING DIMENSIONS (Type Ⅰpump with bedplate)
* 未做过
型号 Model L L1 L2 L3 L3' B1 B2 b h1 h2 h3 A C n-Φd
IZ50-32-125 461 240 380 70 90 280 320 20 140 183 112 80 155 4-17.5
IZ50-32-160 496 240 380 70 95 320 360 20 160 192 132 80 180 4-17.5
IZ50-32-160A* 460 240 380 70 320 360 160 192 132 80 155 4-17.5
IZ50-32-200 590 320 470 75 87 330 370 22 180 250 160 80 210 4-17.5
IZ50-32-200A 515 240 380 70 87 320 360 20 180 220 160 80 190 4-17.5
IZ50-32-200B 500 240 380 70 95 320 360 20 180 222 160 80 180 4-17.5
IZ50-32-250 770 430 590 80 70 290 330 18.5 225 316 180 100 255 4-17.5
IZ50-32-250A* 620 400 560 80 400 450 225 260 180 100 210 4-17.5
IZ50-32-250B* 620 400 560 80 400 450 225 260 180 100 210 4-17.5
IZ65-50-125 500 280 420 70 80 285 325 20 140 194 112 80 180 4-14
IZ65-50-160 590 320 470 75 80 330 370 22 160 222 132 80 210 4-17.5
IZ65-50-160A 516 240 380 70 95 320 360 20 160 194 132 80 190 4-17.5
IZ65-40-200 610 320 470 75 80 330 370 22 180 250 160 100 210 4-17.5
IZ65-40-200A 610 320 470 75 87 330 370 22 180 250 160 100 210 4-17.5
IZ65-40-250 770 430 590 80 70 290 330 18.5 225 316 180 100 255 4-17.5
IZ65-40-250A 770 430 590 80 70 290 330 18.5 225 316 180 100 255 4-17.5
IZ65-40-315* 980 450 620 85 440 490 250 290 200 125 310 4-17.5
IZ65-40-315A* 875 450 620 85 440 490 250 290 200 125 285 4-17.5
IZ65-50-130A 565 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 160 212 132 100 210 4-24
IZ80-65-125 615 320 470 75 80 330 370 22 160 222 132 100 210 4-17.5
IZ80-65-125A 545 240 380 70 95 320 360 20 160 194 132 100 190 4-17.5
IZ80-65-160 615 360 520 80 92.5 360 400 22 180 230 160 100 210 4-24
IZ80-65-160A 615 360 520 80 92.5 360 400 22 180 230 160 100 210 4-24
IZ80-50-200 767 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 200 240 160 100 255 4-24
IZ80-50-200A 767 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 200 240 160 100 255 4-24
IZ80-50-250 885 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 225 260 180 125 280 4-24
IZ80-50-250A 855 470 770 150 100 400 456 20 225 330 180 125 255 4-17.5
IZ100-80-125 775 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 180 240 160 100 255 4-17.5
IZ100-80-125A 620 320 460 150 67.5 280 320 20 180 250 160 100 210 4-18
IZ100-80-160 774 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 200 240 160 100 255 4-24
IZ100-80-160A 774 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 200 240 160 100 255 4-24
IZ100-65-200 855 400 700 150 102.5 400 450 30 225 260 180 100 280 4-22
IZ100-65-200A 829 400 693 150 102 490 540 30 225 260 180 100 255 4-24
IZ100-65-250 974 540 750 100 85 440 490 20 250 320 200 125 305 4-18
IZ100-65-250A 974 540 750 100 85 440 490 20 250 320 200 125 305 4-18
IZ100-65-250B* 874 540 750 100 440 490 250 320 200 125 285
5IZ型直联式离心泵CLOSE-COUPLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS TYPE IZ
安装尺寸图(Ⅱ型不带底座泵)
INSTALLING DIMENSIONS (Type Ⅱ pump without bedplate)
说明：泵的出水口方向可以根据需要作出相应的旋转。
Note:The outlet of this pump may be relevantly circumrotated to meet the needs.
* 未做过
型号 Model L L1 L2 B BB p a A AB b H H1 n-Φd
IZ50-32-125 461 80 142 125 155 56 50 140 180 12 230 90 4-10
IZ50-32-125A 436 80 142 100 130 56 50 140 180 12 230 90 4-10
IZ50-32-160 501 80 159 140 176 63 70 160 205 14 260 100 4-12
IZ50-32-160A 460 80 141 125 155 56 70 140 180 12 250 90 4-10
IZ50-32-200 590 80 209 140 200 89 50 216 270 18 312 132 4-12
IZ50-32-200A 515 80 165 140 180 70 70 190 230 15 292 112 4-12
IZ50-32-200B 500 80 158 140 176 63 80 160 205 14 280 100 4-12
IZ50-32-250 770 100 273 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 385 160 4-15
IZ50-32-250A* 620 100 140 205 80 216 280 20 357 132 4-12
IZ50-32-250B* 620 100 140 205 80 216 280 20 357 132 4-12
IZ65-50-125 500 80 158 140 176 63 50 160 205 14 240 100 4-12
IZ65-50-160 590 80 209 140 200 89 50 216 270 18 292 132 4-12
IZ65-50-160A 516 80 166 140 180 70 70 190 230 15 272 112 4-12
IZ65-40-200 610 100 209 140 200 89 50 216 270 18 312 132 4-12
IZ65-40-200A 610 100 209 140 200 89 50 216 270 18 312 132 4-12
IZ65-40-250 710 100 273 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 385 160 4-15
IZ65-40-250A 710 100 273 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 385 160 4-15
IZ65-40-315* 980 125 305 380 50 318 395 27 450 200 4-19
IZ65-40-315A* 875 125 241 315 50 379 355 24 430 180 4-15
IZ80-65-125 615 100 214 140 200 89 50 216 270 18 292 132 4-12
IZ80-65-125A 545 100 175 140 180 70 60 190 230 15 272 112 4-12
IZ80-65-160 615 100 214 140 200 89 50 216 270 18 312 132 4-12
IZ80-65-160A 615 100 214 140 200 89 50 216 270 18 312 132 4-12
IZ80-50-200 767 100 270 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 360 160 4-15
IZ80-50-200A 767 100 270 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 360 160 4-15
IZ80-50-250* 885 125 291 241 311 121 60 279 355 22 405 180 4-15
IZ80-50-250A* 855 125 278 254 314 108 80 254 320 20 385 160 4-15
IZ100-80-125 775 100 278 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 340 160 4-15
IZ100-80-125A 615 100 214 140 200 89 60 216 270 18 312 132 4-12
IZ100-80-160 774 100 277 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 360 160 4-15
IZ100-80-160A 774 100 277 210 270 108 50 254 320 20 360 160 4-15